
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 RESULT

130252101 20DWK481 Princy SUDHIR KUMAR BT-114 48 BT-115 41 Reappear

130252104 20GKL781 Komal DEEPAK BT-115 27 Reappear

130252107 20GKL784 Riya MANOJ KUMAR BT-114 16 BT-115 24 Reappear

130252111 20GKL1275. Charu RAKESH KUMAR BT-114 36 Reappear

130252112 20DWK334. Ankita Nain ARVIND NAIN BT-114 27 BT-115 22 Reappear

130252113 20DWK352. Nancy BALRAJ BT-115 34 BT-116 32 Reappear

130252118 20GKL1223 Simran DYA RAM LOHAT BT-114 12 BT-115 26 BT-117 32 Reappear

130252121 19GDCP132. Nisha Devi RISHIPAL BT-114 49 BT-115 48 207/400

130252202 12GY700. Nisha Saini TUMAN SINGH BT-114 32 BT-115 26 Reappear

130252203 20MY883. Radhika RAMESH KUMAR BT-115 41 Reappear

130252204 20GNY400. Aditi Rohilla SANJAY KUMAR BT-115 52 227/400

130252207 17MY325. Sneha Bansal GYANESHWAR BANSAL BT-115 51 245/400

130252210 20DGY242. Sweety Dhiman NARESH KUMAR DHIMAN BT-115 AB Absent

130252211 20DGY214. Komal Devi SHAMSHER SINGH BT-115 AB Absent

130252212 14MY1128. Preeti SOREN LAL BT-115 41 Reappear

130252214 15MY77 Chhavi Gupta SUNIL GUPTA BT-115 AB Absent

130252216 20DGY236. Richa SANJEEV KUMAR BT-114 34 BT-115 35 Reappear

130252217 20DGY228. Himanshi KARAN SINGH BT-115 48 215/400

130252218 23GNY756. Priya Sharma RAJKUMAR BT-114 31 BT-115 29 Reappear

140017301 18DWK80 Komal JOGINDER BT-114 AB Absent

210157808 15IGK856 Amandeep BASAU RAM BT-114 45 193/400

210157815 17GKL451 Mahima SURESH KUMAR BT-114 45 BT-116 45 192/400

210157821 18GKL826 Anu JITENDER BT-115 34 FLC

210157909 18DGY295 Khushbu Malik ASHOK MALIK BT-114 62 201/400

220158301 19DWK11. Prabhjeet Kaur SATNAM SINGH BT-115 36 FLC

220158310 19DSK881 Anu Sharma KRISHAN KUMAR BT-114 54 BT-115 47 224/400

220158411 19MY967. Sachin Sharma MEGA RAM BT-115 29 FLC


